
RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Miskolczi, Brian 12/6:27.132
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

1-8  Nitro Buggy (A Main)

Miller, Jay 51 51 30:29.874 33.668 33.869 33.952 534.165

Stone, Glen 32 51 30:42.424 12.55032.646 33.861 34.148 334.410

Reynolds, Ralph 83 50 30:18.894 33.000 33.174 33.319 833.561

Norwood, J 44 48 30:10.244 32.424 34.207 34.419 434.949

Lane, Mike 95 48 30:23.227 12.98333.463 33.747 33.913 934.442

Flowers, Doug 66 47 30:34.275 34.729 35.002 35.346 635.742

Goens, Tommy 117 45 30:26.937 35.558 36.962 37.349 1138.050

Adams, Andy 128 43 30:01.731 35.059 35.953 36.231 1236.950

Miskolczi, Brian 19 30 20:48.019 31.139 31.453 31.819 132.573

Hall, Kevin 710 11 7:15.391 33.390 35.302 36.470 7

Hyams, Mike 1011 9 5:56.228 35.065 38.418 10

Durrer, Wyatt 212 0 2

Durrett, Tony 1313 0 13

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: Miskolczi, Brian 12/6:30.331
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

1-8 Nitro Truggy (A Main)

Peregoy, Joseph 21 54 30:31.492 31.475 31.760 32.008 232.307

Flowers, Doug 32 52 30:30.679 32.617 32.903 33.065 333.403

Norwood, J 63 51 30:09.555 31.001 32.436 32.895 633.390

Reynolds, Ralph 44 51 30:14.078 4.52331.457 32.037 32.166 432.396

Lane, Mike 75 49 30:02.441 31.897 32.381 32.652 733.282

Miskolczi, Brian 16 7 3:42.979 31.415 33.130 1

Durrer, Wyatt 57 0 5

Galeano, Gabriel 88 0 8

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

1-8 Electric Buggy (A2 Main)

Miskolczi, Brian 11 19 10:19.550 29.890 31.116 31.525 1

Stroud, Bobby 32 18 10:01.472 31.446 31.949 32.540 3

Mihelich, Rusty 23 18 10:15.080 13.60831.692 32.572 32.854 2

Stone, Glen 64 18 10:34.358 32.88633.159 33.424 33.648 6

Drakeford, Johnny 85 17 10:02.917 32.234 33.684 34.210 8

Miller, Jay 96 17 10:04.289 1.37233.662 34.147 34.509 9

Hall, Kevin 57 17 10:16.864 13.94732.689 33.873 34.712 5

Ruckle, Mike 108 17 10:23.442 20.52534.185 34.520 34.902 10

Reida, Scott 129 15 10:10.011 36.358 38.272 39.572 12

Whitehead, Jefferson 1110 15 10:22.464 12.45333.888 35.928 38.996 11

Galeano, Gabriel 411 12 7:24.085 31.914 33.534 37.382 4

Hyams, Tyler 1412 12 8:15.011 50.92636.158 37.982 40.713 14

Sprinkle, Shane 713 0 7



Clayton 1314 0 13

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8 Electric Buggy

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

10:09.951Miskolczi, Brian 1 10:19.550 100 100 0 200119 19 38/1229.5011.

10:04.569Stroud, Bobby 3 10:01.472 98 99 0 197218 18 36/1206.0412.

10:03.549Mihelich, Rusty 2 10:15.080 99 98 0 197318 18 36/1218.6293.

10:21.931Stone, Glen 4 10:34.358 97 97 0 194418 18 36/1256.2894.

10:04.065Miller, Jay 5 10:04.289 96 95 0 191617 17 34/1208.3545.

10:26.688Drakeford, Johnny 8 10:02.917 93 96 0 189517 17 34/1229.6056.

10:16.630Hall, Kevin 7 10:16.864 94 94 0 188717 17 34/1233.4947.

10:03.131Ruckle, Mike 9 10:23.442 92 93 0 185816 17 33/1226.5738.

10:11.741Sprinkle, Shane 6 95 88 0 1831317 17/611.7419.

10:31.137Whitehead, Jefferson 10 10:22.464 91 91 0 1821016 15 31/1253.60110.

10:07.043Reida, Scott 11 10:10.011 90 92 0 182915 15 30/1217.05411.

10:21.917Hyams, Tyler 12 8:15.011 89 89 0 1781215 12 27/1116.92812.

2:22.309Galeano, Gabriel 13 7:24.085 88 90 0 178114 12 16/586.39413.

0.000Clayton 14 87 87 0 174140 0/0.00014.

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

1-8 Electric Truggy (A2 Main)

Stroud, Bobby 11 19 10:10.606 31.076 31.634 31.818 1

Galeano, Gabriel 22 19 10:29.874 19.26830.698 31.396 31.803 2

Reynolds, Ralph 43 18 10:04.167 31.789 32.107 32.396 4

Stone, Glen 34 18 10:10.231 6.06432.287 32.818 33.107 3

Drakeford, Johnny 55 18 10:21.052 16.88531.862 32.412 32.957 5

Adams, Andy 66 16 10:31.621 34.789 36.049 37.673 6

Reida, Scott 77 12 10:17.836 35.986 38.597 54.125 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-8 Electric Truggy

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

10:12.671Stroud, Bobby 2 10:10.606 99 100 0 199119 19 38/1223.2771.

10:11.088Galeano, Gabriel 1 10:29.874 100 99 0 199219 19 38/1240.9622.

10:14.086Stone, Glen 3 10:10.231 98 97 0 195418 18 36/1224.3173.

10:01.701Reynolds, Ralph 4 10:04.167 97 98 0 195317 18 35/1205.8684.

10:07.066Adams, Andy 5 10:31.621 96 95 0 191616 16 32/1238.6875.

10:16.528Drakeford, Johnny 7 10:21.052 94 96 0 190515 18 33/1237.5806.



10:32.998Reida, Scott 6 10:17.836 95 94 0 189716 12 28/1250.8347.

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

SC  2wd (A2 Main)

Ruckle, Harold 21 15 10:05.247 39.119 39.743 40.148 2

Lane, Rick 32 15 10:11.970 6.72338.595 39.336 40.120 3

Clayton 13 15 10:19.700 14.45338.828 39.964 40.801 1

Williams, Alonzo 44 0 4

Waits, Merlin 55 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

SC  2wd

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

10:18.644Ruckle, Harold 1 10:05.247 100 100 0 200115 15 30/1223.8911.

10:18.672Clayton 2 10:19.700 99 98 0 197315 15 30/1238.3722.

10:27.211Lane, Rick 3 10:11.970 98 99 0 197215 15 30/1239.1813.

5:56.684Williams, Alonzo 4 97 97 0 19448 8/356.6844.

3:24.258Waits, Merlin 5 96 96 0 19254 4/204.2585.

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

-18

SC 4wd (A2 Main)

Stone, Glen 31 17 10:01.784 34.082 35.031 35.244 3

Drakeford, Johnny 42 17 10:16.614 14.83034.490 34.916 35.559 4

Ruckle, Harold 63 16 10:15.560 35.631 36.869 37.512 6

Ruckle, Mike 54 16 10:19.736 4.17636.293 37.005 37.584 5

Mihelich, Rusty 15 14 7:47.250 32.580 33.100 33.348 1

Williams, Alonzo 86 14 10:33.764 166.51438.401 40.863 43.682 8

Galeano, Gabriel 27 12 6:57.792 32.485 33.616 35.143 2

Rollins, Alan 78 0 7

Waits, Merlin 99 0 9

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

SC 4wd

RC Pro Series Virginia State Series at RC Pro Hobby

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

-18

10:27.252Stone, Glen 3 10:01.784 98 100 0 198118 17 35/1229.0361.

10:10.024Drakeford, Johnny 4 10:16.614 97 99 0 196217 17 34/1226.6382.

10:23.346Mihelich, Rusty 1 7:47.250 100 96 0 196518 14 32/1090.5963.

10:21.838Ruckle, Mike 5 10:19.736 96 97 0 193416 16 32/1241.5744.



10:30.282Ruckle, Harold 6 10:15.560 95 98 0 193316 16 32/1245.8425.

10:24.799Galeano, Gabriel 2 6:57.792 99 94 0 193718 12 30/1042.5916.

10:08.674Williams, Alonzo 8 10:33.764 93 95 0 188613 14 27/1242.4387.

10:26.477Rollins, Alan 7 94 93 0 187815 15/626.4778.

0.000Waits, Merlin 9 92 92 0 18490 0/0.0009.


